
CÉDULA APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES CARGO NOMBRE DEL CARGO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70

9020619 CUELLO LOPEZ JEFFER ALFONSO 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X X

51957314 CAÑON SANCHEZ ADRIANA MARIA 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X

52111412 CUERVO ESCOBAR NELSY ADRIANA 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X

52492244 ARDILA MUÑOZ SHIRLEY GEOVANNA 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X

74380394 CORREDOR NIÑO JOSÉ FERNANDO 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X

80095518 BARBOSA NEIRA GUSTAVO 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

98571923 SOLIS GARCIA FERNANDO EUGENIO 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - 

1015397795 SOLORZANO LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X

1098610840 ZAMBRANO ROA IVAN DARIO 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - 

1098618948 CORTES OTERO CARLOS ENRIQUE 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1116235784 SANDOVAL ALVAREZ ZULLY MARIA 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X

1121817649 PINZON JEREZ ALVARO ANDRES 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X X

12752869 PANTOJA ORTIZ CHRISTIAN LEONARDO 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

87065398 CHAMORRO ERAZO JOHN JAIRO 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1010188188 DIAZ AYA MONICA YINETH 270018

Juez Juez Penal del 

Circuito Especializado - X X X X X X X X X X X X



CÉDULA APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES CARGO 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130

9020619 CUELLO LOPEZ JEFFER ALFONSO 270018 X X

51957314 CAÑON SANCHEZ ADRIANA MARIA 270018

52111412 CUERVO ESCOBAR NELSY ADRIANA 270018 X X X X X

52492244 ARDILA MUÑOZ SHIRLEY GEOVANNA 270018 X X

74380394 CORREDOR NIÑO JOSÉ FERNANDO 270018 X X

80095518 BARBOSA NEIRA GUSTAVO 270018 X X X X X X X

98571923 SOLIS GARCIA FERNANDO EUGENIO 270018 X X X X X

1015397795 SOLORZANO LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 270018 X

1098610840 ZAMBRANO ROA IVAN DARIO 270018 X X X X X X X X X

1098618948 CORTES OTERO CARLOS ENRIQUE 270018 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1116235784 SANDOVAL ALVAREZ ZULLY MARIA 270018 X X X X X X X X X

1121817649 PINZON JEREZ ALVARO ANDRES 270018 X X X X X X X

12752869 PANTOJA ORTIZ CHRISTIAN LEONARDO 270018 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

87065398 CHAMORRO ERAZO JOHN JAIRO 270018 X X X X X X

1010188188 DIAZ AYA MONICA YINETH 270018 X X X X X X X X X


